
Информация о кассовом исполнении по расходам бюджетов
на 30 сентября 2021 г.

Баимовский сел

Код цели Кассовоеисполнение

80308861 01 02 2000002030 121

80308861 01 02 2000002030 129

80308861 01 04 2000002040 121

80308861 01 04 2000002040 129

80308861 01 04 2000002040 242

80308861 01 04 2000002040 244

80308861 01 04 2000002040 247

80308861 01 04 2000002040 851

80308861 01 04 2000002040 852

80308861 01 07 2000000220 880

80308861 01 13 9900092350 831

80308861 02 03 2000051180 121 21-51180-00000-00000

80308861 02 03 2000051180 129 21-51180-00000-00000

80308861 03 10 2000024300 244

80308861 03 10 2000074040 244 21-74040

80308861 04 09 2000003150 244

80308861 04 09 2000003150 244

80308861 05 03 2000006050 244

80308861 05 03 2000006050 247

80308861 05 03 2000006050 831

80308861 05 03 2000074040 244 21-74040

80308861 05 03 2000074040 247 21-74040

80308861 05 03 2000074040 247 21-74040

80308861 05 03 20000S2010 244

80308861 08 01 2000045870 244

80308861 14 03 2000074000 540 21-74000

Итого:

Код главного
распорядител

я по
сводному 
реестру

Код раздела
расходов по 

БК

Код 
подраздела
расходов по 

БК

Код целевой
статьи 

расходов

Код вида
расходов

Бюджетные
обязательства

562 528,34 

161 708,49 

1 025 643,87 

291 827,95 

52 501,46 83 600,00 

233 767,90 316 742,42 

123 265,83 253 692,91 

193 016,00 

2 905,00 

32 661,00 

11 500,00 

126 780,75 

23 659,40 

249 240,00 249 240,00 

61 825,00 61 825,00 

3 200,00 

734 405,00 1 454 953,00 

268 765,00 403 710,00 

181 896,20 190 000,00 

128 502,00 128 502,00 

203 200,00 203 200,00 

50 764,00 50 764,00 

199 236,00 

177 900,00 177 900,00 

16 600,00 16 600,00 

3 500,00 

4 918 363,19 3 793 165,33 
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